———
“The most valuable, user-friendly manual on PTSD 1 have ever scen.
Must reading for victims, their families, and their therapists.”

—George S. Everly Jr., Ph.D., founding executive editor, International Journal of Emergency Mental Health

T The POSt" ¢

raumarticC

S (ﬁess

Disorder

sxir.  SOURCEBOOK

.
l._'ij&'
by h 3

ad
L
-

Second Edition

A GUIDE TO HEALING,
RECOVERY, AND GROWTH

Glenn R. Schiraldi, Ph.D.



Contents

Acknowledgments ix
Introduction xi

PART1 ABOUT PTSD

Chapter 1 PTSD Basics 3
Chapter 2 Making Sense of the Bewildering Symptoms:

Understanding Anxiety and Dissociation 13
Chapter 3 Associated Features 28
Chapter 4 Frequently Asked Questions 38

PART II ABOUT HEALING, RECOVERY, AND GROWTH

Chapter 5 Principles of Healing, Recovery, and Growth 51
Chapter 6 Treatment Approaches: Professional, Medication,
Group, and Self-Managed 59

PART 111 PREPARING FOR THE RECOVERY PROCESS

Chapter 7 Stabilization and Balance 73
Chapter 8 Taking Care of Your Health 78

PART IV MANAGING SYMPTOMS

Chapter 9 Affect Management o1
Chapter 10 Reducing General Arousal 96
Chapter 11 Breathing Retraining 100
Chapter 12 Relaxation 109

Chapter 13 Managing Anger 119



PART VI

Contents

Chapter 14
Chapter 15
Chapter 16

Chapter 17
Chapter 18
Chapter 19
Chapter 20
Chapter 21

Chapter 22
Chapter 23
Chapter 24
Chapter 25
Chapter 26
Chapter 27
Chapter 28
Chapter 29

Chapter 30
Chapter 31
Chapter 32
Chapter 33
Chapter 34
Chapter 35
Chapter 36

Chapter 37
Chapter 38
Chapter 39
Chapter 40
Chapter 41
Chapter 42
Chapter 43

Eye Movement
Intrusion Management
Before Starting Memory Work: Helpful Strategies

4

PARTV TREATMENT

Principles of Memory Work
Cognitive Restructuring

Confiding Concealed Wounds
Resolving Guilt

Eye Movement Desensitization and
Reprocessing (EMDR)

Thought Field Therapy

Other Brief Processing Techniques
Prolonged Exposure

Dream Management and Processing
Healing Imagery

Healing Rituals

Grieving Losses

Making Sense of Trauma: Coming to Terms
with Suffering

Hypnosis

Expressive Art Therapies

Life Review

Building Self-Esteem

Unfinished Business: Resolving Anger
Innovative Treatments
Complementary Approaches

MOVING ON

Transitioning

Intimacy and Sexuality

Meaning and Purpose

Spiritual and Religious Growth
Happiness, Pleasure, and Humor
Relapse Prevention

Summing Up

134
137
144

159
162
185"
194

211
217
220
228
234
238
243
248

259
262
265
274
285
299
309
316

321
326
340
344
350
362
372



Appendix A
Appendix B
Appendix C
Appendix D
Appendix E
Appendix F
Appendix G
Appendix H
Appendix 1

Endnotes
Bibliography

The History of PTSD

Assessing Abuse

The Brain and Memory

Psychiatric Disorders

72-Hour Emergency Preparedness
Meditation

Rape and Sexual Assault Facts and Myths
Medication Facts and Guidelines

Vietim, Survivor, Thriver

Additional Resources

Index

Contents vii

375
377
379
381
384
386
388
390
394

397
419
425
435



	Cover
	d1
	d2
	d3

