"The most valuable, user-friendly manual on PTSD I have ever seen. Must reading for victims, their families, and their therapists."

-George S. Everly Jr., Ph.D., founding executive editor, International Journal of Emergency Mental Health

The Cost-Iraumatic Isorder SOURCEBOOK

Second Edition

A GUIDE TO HEALING, RECOVERY, AND GROWTH

Glenn R. Schiraldi, Ph.D.

Contents

Acknowledgments Introduction		ix
introauctio	1	xi
PART I AI	SOUT PTSD	
Chapter [PTSD Basics	3
Chapter 2	Making Sense of the Bewildering Symptoms:	
	Understanding Anxiety and Dissociation	13
Chapter 1	Associated Features	28
Chapter 4	Frequently Asked Questions	38
PART II A	BOUT HEALING, RECOVERY, AND GROWTH	
Chapter :	Principles of Healing, Recovery, and Growth	51
Chapter (Treatment Approaches: Professional, Medication,	
	Group, and Self-Managed	59
PART III	PREPARING FOR THE RECOVERY PROCESS	
Chapter :	Stabilization and Balance	73
Chapter	3 Taking Care of Your Health	78
PART IV	MANAGING SYMPTOMS	
Chapter !	Affect Management	91
Chapter 10	Reducing General Arousal	96
Chapter 1	Breathing Retraining	100
Chapter 1	2 Relaxation	109
Chapter 1	3 Managing Anger	119

Contents

Chapter 14	Eye Movement	134					
Chapter 15	Intrusion Management	137					
Chapter 16	Before Starting Memory Work: Helpful Strategies	144					
•	4						
PART V TREATMENT							
Chapter 17	Principles of Memory Work	159					
Chapter 18	Cognitive Restructuring	162					
Chapter 19	Confiding Concealed Wounds	185					
Chapter 20	Resolving Guilt	194					
Chapter 21	Eye Movement Desensitization and						
_	Reprocessing (EMDR)	211					
Chapter 22	Thought Field Therapy	217					
Chapter 23	Other Brief Processing Techniques	220					
Chapter 24	Prolonged Exposure	228					
Chapter 25	Dream Management and Processing	234					
~	Healing Imagery	238					
Chapter 27	Healing Rituals	243					
Chapter 28	Grieving Losses	248					
Chapter 29	Making Sense of Trauma: Coming to Terms						
•	with Suffering	259					
Chapter 30	Hypnosis	262					
Chapter 31	Expressive Art Therapies	265					
Chapter 32	Life Review	274					
Chapter 33	Building Self-Esteem	285					
Chapter 34	Unfinished Business: Resolving Anger	299					
Chapter 35	Innovative Treatments	309					
Chapter 36	Complementary Approaches	316					
PART VI M	OVING ON						
Chapter 37	Transitioning	321					
	Intimacy and Sexuality	326					
-	Meaning and Purpose	340					
-	Spiritual and Religious Growth	344					
_	Happiness, Pleasure, and Humor	350					
Chapter 42	* 1	362					
Chapter 43	•	372					

		Contents	vi
Appendix A	The History of PTSD	375	
Appendix B	Assessing Abuse	377	
Appendix C	The Brain and Memory	379	
Appendix D	Psychiatric Disorders	381	
Appendix E	72-Hour Emergency Preparedness	384	
Appendix F	Meditation	386	
Appendix G	Rape and Sexual Assault Facts and Myths	388 .	
Appendix H	Medication Facts and Guidelines	390	
Appendix I	Victim, Survivor, Thriver	394	
Endnotes		397	
Bibliography		419	
Additional Resources		425	
Index		435	